TX350-Flange Series
325
Double Acting 2-WAY BALL VALVE
䦬 ISO standard
䦬No pressure loss due to the adoption
of full bore in all models
䦬 Adopts a rack & pinion-type actuator

H : High temperture Valve
1 2 5 6
How to Order
TX350 1
3
DA
4
08 F
Product Specifications
Item Specifications
Fluid Water, Air, Oil, Gas, Steam
Fluid Temperature (no freeze)0~80℃ / High temperature replacement seat 0~180℃
Operating press 4~7Kg/㎠
Solenoid Valve AC110V, AC220V, DC24V
Option
Speed control
Limit Switch
Filter Regulator and the other
Construction
Dimensions (Die casting)
Parts List
Die casting
TX350-Flange Series
326
Description Material
※Please contact when ordering SUS316
※Please contact for valve 5''~6''.
Construction
Dimensions (Drawing)
Parts List
Drawing
86.7
86.7
86.7
Double Acting 2-WAY BALL VALVE  TX350-Flange Series
327
Description Material
※Please contact when ordering SUS316.
※Please contact for valve 5''~6''.
Double Acting 2-WAY BALL VALVE
TX350-Flange series
(V-2FD 20K)
Air Operating 2-WAY Ball Valve(Full
Bore) 20Kgf/㎠
䦬No pressure loss due to the
adoption of full bore in all models
䦬 Adopts a rack & pinion-type
actuator appropriate for stable
output torque and high-speed
movement
䦬 Tightly tied between actuator and
valve (direct coupling type)
䦬 Easy piping
䦬 Highly precise diecasting
䦬 A device to prevent static electricity
attached
䡀 Series(Air Operating Ball
Valve Full Bore)
䡁Actuator Cylinder Size
1 : 50mm
2 : 63mm
3 : 85mm
4 : 100mm
䡂Actuator Type
DA : Double Acting
RS : Spring return
䡃Valve Size
15 : 1/2 ″
20 : 3/4 ″
25 : 1 ″
32 : 1 1/4 ″
40 : 1 1/2 ″

H : High temperture Valve
1 2 7
How to Order
TX350 1
3
DA
4
15
5
F
6
20K
Product Specifications
Item Specifications
Fluid Water, Air, Oil, Gas, Steam
Fluid Temperature (no freeze)0~80℃ / High temperture Replacement seat(0~230℃)
Operating press. 4~7Kg/㎠
Solenoid Valve  AC110V, AC220V, DC24V
Option
Speed control
Limit Switch
Filter Regulator the other
03-TPC 066-125 영(카테고리)  2015.5.26 4:23 PM  페이지118   003  2540DPI 175LPI
SAMSUNG
스티커 노트
MISSING THIS IN KOREAN
V-2FD10K Flange Series
328
MANUAL VALVE
2-WAY BALL VALVE-10Kgf/cm²
䦬No pressure loss due to the
adoption of full bore in all models
䦬 Highly precise die-casting
䦬 Direct mounting type
䦬 A device to prevent static electricity
attached
1 2
How to Order
V2FD10K 08
3
F
4
䡀 Series (V2FD10K series) 䡁 Valve Size
15 : 1/2 ″
20 : 3/4 ″
25 : 1 ″
32 : 11/4 ″
40 : 11/2 ″
50 : 2 ″
65 : 21/2 ″
80 : 3 ″
100 : 4 ″
125 : 5 ″
䡂Connection Type
F : Flange
䡃Option
Blank : Standard
H : High temperture Valve
Product Specifications
Item Specifications
Fluid Water, Air, Oil, Gas, Steam
Fluid Temperature (no freeze) 0~80℃ / High temperature replacement seat 0~180℃
Operating press 4~7Kg/㎠
Construction
Dimensions
Parts List
MANUAL VALVE  V-2FD10K Flange Series
329
Description Material
330
TX350-3WAY Flange Series(3-LT-B 10K)
Double Acting
3-WAY BALL VALVE Air Operating 3-WAY Ball Valve(Full Bore) 10Kgf/cm²
䦬  ISO standard
䦬  No pressure loss due to the adoption
of full bore in all models
䦬  Adopts a rack & pinion-type actuator
appropriate for stable output torque
and high-speed movement
䦬  Tightly tied between actuator and
valve (direct coupling type)
䦬  Easy piping
䦬  A device to prevent static electricity attached
䦬  Easy control and change of fluid
1 2 7
䡀 Series(Air Operating Ball
Valve)
䡁Actuator Cylinder Size
1 : 50mm
2 : 63mm
3 : 85mm
4 : 100mm
䡂Actuator Type
DA : Double Acting
䡃Valve(Port) Type
3WL : 3port “L”Type
3WTA : 3port “T”Type
3WTB : 3port “L”Type
3WTC : 3port “L”Type
3WTD : 3port “L”Type
䡄Valve Size
15 : 1/2 ″
20 : 3/4 ″
25 : 1 ″
32 : 11/4 ″
40 : 11/2 ″
䡅Connection Type